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P R I C E L I S T

T900 PLEXI
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

OSRAM: HALOSPOT 111

PHILIPS: ALULINE 111

OSRAM: T8

PHILIPS: TL-D

OSRAM: T5

PHILIPS: TL5

• Steel body.
• Steel ring (flange).
• Methacrylate opal protection cover.

T901 PLEXI 2x18W T26+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 905x144 936x168 118

T902 PLEXI 2x36W T26+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 1514x144 1545x168 118

T903 PLEXI 2x58W T26+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 1814x144 1845x168 118

T904 PLEXI 2x24W T16+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 885x142 915x168 118

T905 PLEXI 2x39W T16+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 1185x142 1215x168 118

T906 PLEXI 2x54W T16+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 1485x142 1515x168 118

T907 PLEXI 2x80W T16+ 2x100W QR111 / G53 1785x142 1815x168 118

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

P R I C E L I S T

T910 PLEXI
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

• Steel body.
• Steel ring (flange).
• Methacrylate opal protection cover.

In T930 & T940 series the price list does not include the 12V transformers for QR-111 lamps.

In T900 & T910 series the price list does not include the 12V transformers for QR-111 lamps.

COLOURDESCRIPTION Hole L x W H

86501

86505

86509

Conventional Ballast & Capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic Ballast

CODE PRICE

86502

86506

86510

86514

86518

86522

86526

T911 PLEXI 2x18W T26+ 4x100W QR111 / G53 1175x144 1206x168 118

T912 PLEXI 2x36W T26+ 4x100W QR111 / G53 1784x144 1815x168 118

T914 PLEXI 2x24W T16+ 4x100W QR111 / G53 1155x142 1185x168 118

T915 PLEXI 2x39W T16+ 4x100W QR111 / G53 1455x142 1485x168 118

T916 PLEXI 2x54W T16+ 4x100W QR111 / G53 1755x142 1785x168 118

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

COLOURDESCRIPTION Hole L x W H

86537

86541

Conventional Ballast & Capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic Ballast

CODE PRICE

86538

86542

86550

86554

86558

QR111

OSRAM: HALOSPOT 111

PHILIPS: ALULINE 111

OSRAM: T8

PHILIPS: TL-D

OSRAM: T5

PHILIPS: TL5

QR111

P R I C E L I S T

T930 LOUVRE
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

• Steel body.
• Steel ring (flange).
• Parabolic louvre from glossy anodized aluminium.

T931 LOUVRE 2x18W T26 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 905x144 936x168 118

T932 LOUVRE 2x36W T26 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 1514x144 1545x168 118

T933 LOUVRE 2x58W T26 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 1814x144 1845x168 118

T934 LOUVRE 2x24W T16 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 885x142 915x168 118

T935 LOUVRE 2x39W T16 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 1185x142 1215x168 118

T936 LOUVRE 2x54W T16 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 1485x142 1515x168 118

T937 LOUVRE 2x80W T16 + 2x100W QR111 / G53 1785x142 1815x168 118

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

COLOURDESCRIPTION Hole L x W H

86573

86577

86581

Conventional Ballast & Capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic Ballast

CODE PRICE

86574

86578

86582

86586

86590

86594

86598

OSRAM: HALOSPOT 111

PHILIPS: ALULINE 111

OSRAM: T8

PHILIPS: TL-D

OSRAM: T5

PHILIPS: TL5

QR111

Colour Codes:

1 White 2 Titan 3 Black 4 Chrome 5 matt Alum. 6 Gold 7 matt Gold 8 Bronze 9 Anodized
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P R I C E L I S T

T940 LOUVRE
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

• Steel body.
• Steel ring (flange).
• Parabolic louvre from glossy anodized aluminium.

T941 LOUVRE 2x18WT26+4x100WQR111 / G53 1175x144 1206x168 118

T942 LOUVRE 2x36WT26+4x100WQR111 / G53 1784x144 1815x168 118

T944 LOUVRE 2x24WT16+4x100WQR111 / G53 1155x142 1185x168 118

T945 LOUVRE 2x39WT16+4x100WQR111 / G53 1455x142 1485x168 118

T946 LOUVRE 2x54WT16+4x100WQR111 / G53 1755x142 1785x168 118

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

COLOURDESCRIPTION Hole L x W H

86609

86613

Conventional Ballast & Capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic Ballast

CODE PRICE

86610

86614

86622

86626

86630

OSRAM: HALOSPOT 111

PHILIPS: ALULINE 111

OSRAM: T8

PHILIPS: TL-D

OSRAM: T5

PHILIPS: TL5

QR111

In T930 & T940 series the price list does not include the 12V transformers for QR-111 lamps.

P R I C E L I S T

SKYLIGHT S.B.
(PENDANT LUMINAIRES)

• Steel body.
• Lamp-holder base movable in two directions.

86401

CODE COLOUR With Electronic Transformer 12VDESCRIPTION

342050* 2x max.50W QR111 / G53 White, Black, matt Alum.

P R I C E L I S T

SKYLIGHT S.B.
(PENDANT LUMINAIRES)

• Steel body.
• Lamp-holder base movable in two directions.

86402

CODE COLOUR With Electronic Transformer 12VDESCRIPTION

344050* 4x max.50W QR111 / G53 White, Black, matt Alum.

OSRAM: HALOSPOT 111

PHILIPS: ALULINE 111

QR111

OSRAM: HALOSPOT 111

PHILIPS: ALULINE 111

QR111

Colour Codes:

1 White 2 Titan 3 Black 4 Chrome 5 matt Alum. 6 Gold 7 matt Gold 8 Bronze 9 Anodized


